
 

 

  

       Cass City Public Schools 

          2024-2025 Calendar 
 

August 14, 2024 (Wed) – Open House  - time to TBD 

August 19, 2024 (Mon) – First Day of School – Full Day 

August 23, 2024 (Fri) – No School  

August 30, 2024 (Fri) – No School 
 

September 2, 2024 (Mon) - No School – Labor Day  

September 27, 2024 (Fri) – Half Day of School – Teacher Professional Development  

   

October 18, 2024 (Fri) – Half Day of School – Teacher Work Day – End of 1st Term  

  

November 14, 2024 (Thu) –Half Day of School - Parent/Teacher Conferences (12:30-7pm) 

November 15, 2024 (Fri) – No School 

November 27-29, 2024 (Wed-Fri) – No School – Thanksgiving  

  

December 20, 2024 (Fri) – Half Day of School –Teacher Work Day - End of 2nd Term & 1st Semester  

December 23, 2024 (Mon) – January 3, 2025 (Fri) - Holiday Break  

  

January 6, 2025 (Mon) – School Resumes  

January 17, 2025 (Fri) – Half Day of School – Teacher Professional Development  

January 31, 2025 (Fri) – Half Day of School  

  

February 21, 2025 (Fri) – Half Day of School - Professional Development Day 

  

March 14, 2025 (Fri) – Half Day of School – Teacher Work Day - End of 3rd Term  

March 28, 2025 (Fri) –  Half Day of School  

March 31, 2025 (Mon) – April 4, 2025 (Fri) – No School – Spring Break 

  

April 7, 2025 (Mon) – School Resumes  

April 18, 2025 (Fri) – No School – Good Friday 

April 25, 2025 (Fri) – Half Day of School – Teacher Professional Development 

 

May 23, 2025 (Fri) – No School 

May 26, 2025 (Mon) – No School – Memorial Day   

May 30, 2025 (Fri) – Half Day of School – LAST DAY OF SCHOOL  
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